ARTERIORS

Norman Floor Lamp
#79957-157

]

s

Transitional floor lamp features a columnar glass tube that surrounds a steel metal neck finished in vintage brass and
supported by vintage brass square foot. Topped with a white parchment drum shade. 3-way switch.

General

Primary Finish Antique Brass

Appearance Finish Antique Brass, Clear, White

Certification Australia, Canada, CB
Ceritified, China, Mexico,
Russia, United Arab
Emirates, United Kingdom,
United States

INFO

Features Assembly Required

Finial Description Decorative metal to match -

packed with

Harp Size 9.0

Shade Shape Round

Shade Trim Rolled Edges

Shade Type Hardback

WIRING

Cord Color Clear/Silver

Cord Length 10 FT

Cord Type SPT-2

Max Wattage 100

Rating Indoor Only

Rohs Yes

Socket Quantity 1

Socket Type Type A- E26, 3-Way

DIMENSION

Shade Top Diameter
Shade Side Height
Shade Bottom Diameter
Body Width

Body Height

Body Depth

SHIPPING

Gross Weight 1 Outbound
Shipping Requirements
Gross Weight 2 Outbound
Net Weight

Shipping Box 1 Height
Shipping Box 1 Length
Shipping Box 1 Width
Shipping Box 2 Height
Shipping Box 2 Length
Shipping Box 2 Width

55.88CM
35.56CM
58.42CM
10.16CM
129.54CM
10.16CM

12
TruckShip
6.38

35
213.36CM
63.5CM
63.5CM
38.1CM
50.8CM
38.1CM
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Switch Color Black

Switch Location At Socket
Switch Type 3-Way Rotary
Ul Pre Wired Yes

Voltage 110-120 V
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